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       80.123.524/0001-09      15253 MATHIAS CLAUDIO PAGANELLI EPP                       - Habilitado
              001 ACECLOFENACO 100MG C/ 12 CP                        PC               4,00000             28,2700                    Sim
              002 ACIDO ACETILSALICILICO 100MG C/ 32CP CARDIO        PC              15,00000             10,0000                    Sim
              003 ACIDO ASCORBICO 500MG C/ 30 CP                     PC              50,00000             15,5000                    Sim
              004 ACIDO VALPROICO 500 MG C/50 CP REVESTIDO           PC              10,00000             35,0000                    Sim
              005 ACIDO VALPROICO 250MG C/ 25 CP                     PC              10,00000             12,6900                    Sim
              006 ALENDRONATO SÓDIO 70MG C/4 CP                      PC              20,00000             32,0000                    Sim
              007 AMIODARONA 100MG C/ 20 CP                          PC              16,00000             11,9700                    Sim
              008 AMIODARONA 200MG C/ 30CP                           PC               6,00000             20,0000                    Sim
              009 ANAFRANIL 75 MG C/20                               PC              16,00000             46,6700                    Sim
              010 ANLODIPINO 5 MG C/ 30 CP                           PC              24,00000             26,5000                    Sim
              011 ANLODIPINO 10 MG C/ 30 CP                          PC              12,00000             38,1700                    Sim
              012 ANLODIPINO + LOSARTAM 5 MG + 100 MG C/ 30 CAPS     PC               6,00000             86,0000                    Sim
              013 ATENOLOL 100 MG C/30CP                             PC              12,00000             17,4000                    Sim
              014 ATENOLOL + CLORTALIDONA 50/12,5MG C/ 30 CP         PC              10,00000             16,0000                    Sim
              015 ATENOLOL + CLORTALIDONA 100MG C/ 28 CP             PC              18,00000             48,0000                    Sim
              016 ATORVASTATINA 20MG X 30                            PC               4,00000            175,0000                    Sim
              017 ATORVASTATINA 20MG C/ 10 COMP REV                  PC               4,00000             65,0100                    Sim
              018 BESILATO DE ANLODIPINO + MAL ENALAPRIL 5 + 20MG CX PC               6,00000             70,0000                    Sim
                   30 CP
              019 BESILATO DE ANLODIPINO + ATENOLOL 5 + 50MG C/ 30CP PC              20,00000             50,9000                    Sim
                  R
              020 BETAMETASONA + GENTAMICINA + TOLNAFTATO + CLIOQUIN PC               4,00000             20,0000                    Sim
                  OL CREME 20G
              021 BIMATOPROST COLÍRIO FR 3 ML                        PC               6,00000             85,1800                    Sim
              022 BIPERIDENO 2 MG C/ 80 CP                           PC              24,00000             22,0000                    Sim
              023 BIPERIDENO RETARD 4MG C/30 CP REVESTEDO            PC              12,00000             16,2700                    Sim
              024 BLUMEL XAROPE 120 ML                               PC              16,00000             14,0000                    Sim
              025 BROMETO DE IPRATROPIO + FENOTEROL AER. FR 15 ML BO PC              12,00000             30,8000                    Sim
                  CAL + AER.
              026 BROMETO DE IPRATROPIO + SALBUTAMOL FR AEROSSOL C/  PC              12,00000             27,0000                    Sim
                  10 ML + AEROCMERA
              027 BROMETO DE TIOTROPIO C/ 30 CPR                     PC               6,00000            316,4200                    Sim
              028 BROMEZINA (CLORIDRATO DE) 0,8MG XPE INFANTIL 120ML PC               3,00000             10,0000                    Sim
              029 BROMEZINA (CLORIDRATO DE) 1,6 MG XPE ADULTO 120 ML PC               3,00000             14,0100                    Sim
              030 CLORIDRATO DE BUPROPINA 150MG C/ 30CP              PC               6,00000             50,0000                    Sim
              031 BUDESONIDA SPRAY NASAL 32MCG                       PC               6,00000             20,9600                    Sim
              032 CAPTOPRIL 12,5 MG C/30 CP                          PC              20,00000             22,5000                    Sim
              033 CAPTOPRIL 50MG C/ 28 CP                            PC              10,00000             77,5400                    Sim
              034 CARBAMAZEPINA 400MG C/ 20CPR                       PC               4,00000             22,0000                    Sim
              035 CARBONATO DE CALCIO + VITAMINA D600 + 150MG C/ 60C PC               6,00000             53,9100                    Sim
                  PR
              036 CARBONATO DE LITIO 300MG C/ 50CP                   PC              24,00000             20,0000                    Sim
              037 CARBONATO DE LITIO 450 MG C/30 CP CR               PC               6,00000             30,5400                    Sim
              038 CARVEDILOL 25MG C/ 30 CPR                          PC              12,00000             41,0000                    Sim
              039 CARVEDILOL 3,125 MG C/ 28 CP                       PC              10,00000             28,7300                    Sim
              040 CARVEDILOL 6,25MG C/14 CP                          PC               2,00000             15,0000                    Sim
              041 CARVEDILOL 6,25 C/ 30CP                            PC               6,00000             23,2000                    Sim
              042 CARVEDILOL 12,5 MG C/14 CP                         PC              15,00000             17,0000                    Sim
              043 CELECOXIB 200MG C/30 CP                            PC               4,00000             93,2500                    Sim
              044 CETAPHIL LOCAO FACIL FPS 15 60 ML                  PC               3,00000             54,0000                    Sim
              045 CILOSTAZOL 100 MG C/ 30 CP                         PC              30,00000             53,6400                    Sim
              046 CIPROFIBRATO 100MG C/ 30CPR                        PC               6,00000             45,9000                    Sim
              047 CIPROFIBRATO 100MG C/ 10CP                         PC              12,00000             27,3300                    Sim
              048 CIPROTERONA 50 MG C/ 20 CP                         PC              12,00000             87,0000                    Sim
              049 CITALOPRAM 40 MG C/ 28 CP                          PC              12,00000             97,9100                    Sim
              050 CLOMIPRAMINA 75 MG C/ 20 CP                        PC              12,00000             18,5000                    Sim
              051 CLOPIDOGREL 75 MG C/ 14 CP                         PC               4,00000            136,8400                    Sim
              052 CLORIDRATO DE TRAZODONA 100 MG C/ 20 CP            PC               4,00000             21,0000                    Sim
              053 CLORPROMAZINA 100MG C/ 20 CP                       PC               4,00000              6,0800                    Sim
              054 CLORTALIDONA 12,5MG C/ 42 CP                       PC               3,00000              7,9000                    Sim
              055 CLORTALIDONA 25MG C/ 42CP                          PC              12,00000             15,3000                    Sim
              056 CLORTALIDONA 50 MG C/ 28 CP                        PC               6,00000             14,0000                    Sim
              057 CODEINA + PARACETAMOL 7,5 MG C/ 12CPR              PC              20,00000             13,4900                    Sim
              058 COLAGENASE 30 G                                    PC              24,00000             27,0000                    Sim
              059 COLAGENASE + CLORANFENICOL 30 G                    PC               4,00000             31,0400                    Sim
              060 CUMARINA + TROXERRUTINA C/ 20 CP                   PC              30,00000             22,0000                    Sim
              061 DESOGESTREL C/ 28 CP                               PC               4,00000             28,4200                    Sim
              062 DIACEREINA 50MG C/ 30CP                            PC               8,00000             85,0000                    Sim
              063 DICLOFENACO COLESTIRAMINA 70 MG C/ 20CP            PC               6,00000             28,5300                    Sim
              064 DICLOFENACO SODICO + CARISOPRODOL + PARACETAMOL +  PC              10,00000             28,0000                    Sim
                  CAFEINA C/ 30CP
              065 DICLOFENACO SODICO + CODEINA 50 MG + 50MG C/ 20CP  PC              10,00000             47,6900                    Sim
              066 DIGOXINA ELIXIR 60 ML                              PC              12,00000             12,0000                    Sim
              067 DILTIAZEM 60 MG C/ 50 CP                           PC              12,00000             27,5900                    Sim
              068 DILTIAZEM 90MG C/ 30CP                             PC               6,00000             27,0000                    Sim
              069 DILTIAZEM 180 MG C/ 30 CÁPS                        PC               4,00000             48,8100                    Sim
              070 DIVALPROATO DE SÓDIO 500MG C/ 20 CP                PC              20,00000             33,5000                    Sim
              071 DOMPERIDONA SUSPENSÃO C/ 100 ML                    PC               6,00000             32,9500                    Sim
              072 MESILATO DE DOXAZOSINA 4MG C/ 20CP                 PC               6,00000             49,3000                    Sim
              073 CLORIDRATO DE DULOXETINA 60MG C/ 14CP              PC               6,00000            119,0100                    Sim
              074 ENALAPRIL + ANLODIPINO 5/30MG C/ 30CP              PC              12,00000             70,0000                    Sim
              075 ENALAPRIL + HIDROCLORITIAZIDA 20/12,5 MG C/ 30 CP  PC               4,00000             47,5700                    Sim
              076 ESOMEPRAZOL MAGNESIO TRIIDRATADO 20 MG C/ 28CP     PC               4,00000            118,5000                    Sim
              077 ESOMEPRAZOL MAGNESIO TRIIDRATADO 40 MG C/ 28CP     PC               4,00000            181,7900                    Sim
              078 ESPIRONOLACTONA 100MG C/ 16 CP                     PC              20,00000             19,0000                    Sim
              079 ESTRADIOL + DROSPERINONA 1+2 MG CX 28 COMP         PC               8,00000             67,8300                    Sim
              080 ETORICOXIB 90 MG C/ 7 CP                           PC               4,00000             30,0000                    Sim
              081 EZETIMIBA + SINVASTATINA 10 + 20MG C/ 28 CP        PC              20,00000             91,1400                    Sim
              082 FIBRINOLISINA+CLORANFENICOL+DESOXIRRIBONUCLEASE PO PC               4,00000             41,5000                    Sim
                  M C/ 30G
              083 FINASTERIDA 1 MG C/ 30 CP                          PC               6,00000             40,6100                    Sim
              084 FINASTERIDA 5 MG C/ 30 CP                          PC              12,00000             45,0000                    Sim
              085 FLUNARIZINA 10 MG C/ 50 CP                         PC               8,00000             20,6100                    Sim
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              086 FLUVASTATINA 80 MG C/ 30 CP REVESTIDOS LIB. PROL.  PC               8,00000             95,0000                    Sim
              087 FLUVOXAMINA 100 MG C/ 15 CP                        PC               6,00000            124,7900                    Sim
              088 FORMOTEROL + BUDESONIDA 6 MCG + 200 MCG C/ 60 CAPS PC               2,00000             83,5000                    Sim
              089 FORMOTEROL + BUDESONIDA 12 MCG + 400 MCG C/ 60 CAP PC              12,00000             87,0000                    Sim
                  S
              090 GINKGO BILOBA 80MG C/ 30CP                         PC              10,00000             49,3000                    Sim
              091 GINKGO BILOBA 120 MG C/ 30CP                       PC              10,00000             78,7200                    Sim
              092 SULFATO DE GLICOSAMINA 1500MG C/ 30 ENVELOPES 3,5  PC               8,00000            128,0000                    Sim
                  G
              093 HALOPERIDOL 5 MG C/ 20 CP                          PC              10,00000              6,9800                    Sim
              094 HALOPERIDOL CT C/ 5 AMP 1ML                        PC               3,00000             73,0000                    Sim
              095 HIDROXIZINA 25 MG C/ 30CP                          PC              10,00000             13,8000                    Sim
              096 HIDROXIZINA FR C/ 120 ML                           PC               6,00000             20,0000                    Sim
              097 INSULINA REGULAR FR 10 ML                          PC              12,00000             41,7900                    Sim
              098 ISOSSORBIDA 50MG C/ 30CP                           PC              12,00000             30,8000                    Sim
              099 ISOSSORBIDA 20 MG C/ 30 CP                         PC               6,00000              8,6100                    Sim
              100 KALYAMON B12 SUSP FR 250 ML                        PC              20,00000             16,6500                    Sim
              101 LATANOPROST SOL. OFT. FR 2,5 ML                    PC              12,00000            104,6600                    Sim
              102 LECITINA DE OVOS C/ 30 CAPS                        PC               6,00000             69,0000                    Sim
              103 LERCANIDIPINA 10 MG C/ 20CP                        PC               6,00000             45,8800                    Sim
              104 LEVOTIROXINA SODICA 50 MG C/ 50CP                  PC               4,00000             18,5000                    Sim
              105 LEVOTIROXINA SODICA 150 MG C/ 50CP                 PC               8,00000             28,5900                    Sim
              106 LEVOTIROXINA SODICA 100 MG C/ 30CP                 PC               6,00000              7,4000                    Sim
              107 LEVOTIROXINA SODICA 125MG C/ 30CP                  PC               4,00000             12,0300                    Sim
              108 LOSARTAM 50 MG C/ 30 CP REVESTIDO                  PC               6,00000             33,0500                    Sim
              109 LOSARTANA + HIDROCLOROTIAZIDA 100 MG + 25MG C/ 30  PC               8,00000             73,6200                    Sim
                  CP REVESTIDO
              110 LOSARTANA + HIDROCLOROTIAZIDA 50 + 12,5 MG C/ 30CP PC               8,00000             40,0000                    Sim
              111 LOVASTATINA 20MG C/ 30 CP                          PC              12,00000             49,4500                    Sim
              112 MEDROXIPROGESTERONA 150 MG AMP. 1 ML               PC               4,00000             26,7000                    Sim
              113 MELOXICAM 15 MG C/10CP                             PC               6,00000             28,7800                    Sim
              114 CLORIDRATO DE MEMANTINA 10 MG C/ 30CP              PC               6,00000             54,9000                    Sim
              115 METILFENIDATO C/ 20CP                              PC              20,00000             17,3000                    Sim
              116 METOCLOPRAMIDA + DIMETICONA + PEPSINA 7+40+50MG C/ PC              12,00000             24,1000                    Sim
                  30 CP
              117 METOPROLOL 50 MG C/ 20 CP                          PC               8,00000             20,5400                    Sim
              118 METOTREXARO 2,5 MG C/ 24CP                         PC               6,00000             16,2000                    Sim
              119 MIDAZOLAM 15 MG C/ 20 CP                           PC              12,00000             46,0700                    Sim
              120 MORFINA 10MG C/ 50CPR                              PC               6,00000             22,8700                    Sim
              121 NAPROXENO 500 MG C/ 20 CP                          PC              20,00000             21,7900                    Sim
              122 NATURETTI GELÉIA - GELÉIA 130 G                    PC              15,00000             31,8000                    Sim
              123 NIFEDIPINA RETARD 10 MG C/ 30 CP REVESTIDO         PC               6,00000             15,2900                    Sim
              124 NIFEDIPINA RETARD - RETARD 20 MG CX C/ 30 COMP     PC               2,00000             20,3600                    Sim
              125 NIFEDIPINO 30 MG C/ 15CP                           PC               6,00000             53,1200                    Sim
              126 NITRENDIPINO 10 MG C/ 20 CP                        PC               6,00000             18,7400                    Sim
              127 NITRENDIPINO 20 MG C/ 20 CP                        PC               2,00000             39,8400                    Sim
              128 ORFENADRINA + DIPIRONA + CAFEINA 35MG + 300MG + 50 PC              30,00000              9,4000                    Sim
                  MG C/ 30CPR
              129 PANTOPRAZOL 40 MG C/ 28 CP                         PC              12,00000             74,4200                    Sim
              130 PARACETAMOL 750 MG C/ 20 CP                        PC               6,00000             19,2400                    Sim
              131 PASSIFLORA ALATA + CRATAEGUS OXYACANTH + LINNE + A PC              30,00000             22,0100                    Sim
                  DONIS VERNALIS C/ 20 DRG
              132 PLANTAGO OVATA 3,5 G PO EFERV. CART C/ 30 ENV X 5  PC               6,00000             48,4500                    Sim
                  G
              133 PRAVASTATINA 10MG C/ 30CPR                         PC               8,00000             52,5300                    Sim
              134 PRAVASTATINA 20 MG C/ 30 CP                        PC               8,00000             68,2100                    Sim
              135 PRAVASTATINA 40MG C/ 30CP                          PC               4,00000            144,3900                    Sim
              136 PREDNISOLONA, ACETATO, COLÍRIO FR 5 ML             PC               6,00000             24,7300                    Sim
              137 PREDNISONA XPE 3 MG/ML FR C/ 120 ML + PIPETA DOSAD PC               6,00000             27,4700                    Sim
                  ORA
              138 PROPAFENOMA 300 MG C/ 20CP                         PC               4,00000             42,3000                    Sim
              139 PROPATILNITRATO C/ 50CPR                           PC              20,00000             15,5700                    Sim
              140 PROPRANOLOL + HIDROCLOROTIZIDA 80/25 MG C/ 30 CP   PC               8,00000             10,0000                    Sim
              141 RALOXIFENO 60 MG C/ 14 CP                          PC               5,00000             86,5800                    Sim
              142 RAMIPRIL + HIDROCLOROTIAZIDA 5+12,5MG C/ 30CP      PC               6,00000             56,8000                    Sim
              143 RISPERIDONA 1MG C/ 20CPR                           PC               4,00000             25,8200                    Sim
              144 RISPERIDONA 2 MG C/ 20 CP                          PC              16,00000             33,3600                    Sim
              145 RISPERIDONA 3 MG C/ 20 CP                          PC              16,00000             48,6500                    Sim
              146 ROSUVASTATINA CALCICA 10 MG C/ 10 CP               PC              12,00000             33,9100                    Sim
              147 ROSUVASTATINA CALCICA 10 MG C/ 30 CP               PC              24,00000            105,3400                    Sim
              148 ROSUVASTATINA CALCICA 20,8 MG C/ 30CP              PC              12,00000            166,1000                    Sim
              149 SERETIDE 25/ 125 MCG SPRAY                         PC               6,00000             91,6400                    Sim
              150 SERETIDE 50/ 100 MCG X 60 DOSES                    PC               6,00000             69,2500                    Sim
              151 SERETIDE 50/ 250 MCG X 60 DOSES                    PC              12,00000             91,6400                    Sim
              152 SERETIDE 50/ 500 MCG X 60 DOSES                    PC               6,00000            134,0000                    Sim
              153 SERTRALINA 50 CM C/ 28CP                           PC              12,00000             54,1000                    Sim
              154 SERTRALINA 75MG C/30CP REVEST                      PC               6,00000             77,4300                    Sim
              155 SERTRALINA 100 MG C/ 20 CP                         PC               6,00000             81,5100                    Sim
              156 SINVASTATINA 40 MG C/ 30 CP                        PC               4,00000             39,3000                    Sim
              157 SINVASTATINA 80MG C/ 10 CP                         PC               4,00000             38,2400                    Sim
              158 SULBUTIAMINA 200 MG C/ 20 DRG                      PC               6,00000             25,9000                    Sim
              159 SULPIRIDA 200 MG C/ 20 CP                          PC               6,00000             15,3300                    Sim
              160 SUMATRIPTANO 100 MG C/ 2 CP                        PC              12,00000             36,0000                    Sim
              161 TRAVOPROSTA 0,004% SOL. OFT. 2,5ML                 PC               6,00000             78,7900                    Sim
              162 TETRACICLINA + ANFOTERICINA B CREME VAG BG 45G +10 PC               6,00000             29,0000                    Sim
                  APL
              163 TIAMINA + PIRIDOXINA + CIANOCOBALAMINA 5000 MCG +  PC               6,00000             40,3600                    Sim
                  100 MG + 100 MG C/ 20 DRG
              164 TICLOPIDINA 250MG C/30 CP                          PC              12,00000             33,5000                    Sim
              165 TIORIDAZINA 3% SOL. ORAL C/ 50 ML                  PC              12,00000             20,4500                    Sim
              166 TRIMETAZIDINA 20 MG C/ 30 CP                       PC              12,00000             25,3500                    Sim
              167 VALERIANA OFFICINALIS L 50MG C/ 20CP               PC               6,00000             34,5800                    Sim
              168 VALPROATO DE SÓDIO 500 MG C/ 40 CP                 PC              12,00000             20,0000                    Sim
              169 VALSARTAM 160 MG C/ 28 CP                          PC              10,00000             79,6000                    Sim
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              170 VALSARTAM 320 MG C/ 28 CP                          PC               6,00000             71,6000                    Sim
              171 VALSARTAM 80 MG C/ 28 CP                           PC              18,00000             79,6000                    Sim
              172 VALSARTAM + HIDROCLOROTIAZIDA 160 MG + 25 MG C/ 28 PC              30,00000             97,0000                    Sim
                   CP
              173 VENLAFAXINA 75 MG C/ 14 CP                         PC              24,00000             44,7500                    Sim
              174 VENLAFAXINA 150 MG C/ 14 CP                        PC              20,00000             57,1000                    Sim
              175 VITAMINAS (SUPLEVIT) C/ 20 DRG                     PC               4,00000             18,2700                    Sim
              176 VITAMINAS (SUPRADYN) C/ 60 DRG                     PC               4,00000             50,1500                    Sim
              177 VITAMINAS GRAVIDEZ/ LACTAÇÃO C/ 30 DRG             PC               6,00000             37,7500                    Sim
              178 WARFARINA 5 MG C/ 30 CPR                           PC              12,00000             14,0000                    Sim

       07.788.167/0001-08      73148 FARMACIA KRUEGER LTDA                               - Habilitado
              001 ACECLOFENACO 100MG C/ 12 CP                        PC               4,00000             26,8500                    Sim
              002 ACIDO ACETILSALICILICO 100MG C/ 32CP CARDIO        PC              15,00000             11,5100                    Sim
              003 ACIDO ASCORBICO 500MG C/ 30 CP                     PC              50,00000             17,2300                    Sim
              004 ACIDO VALPROICO 500 MG C/50 CP REVESTIDO           PC              10,00000             38,3600                    Sim
              005 ACIDO VALPROICO 250MG C/ 25 CP                     PC              10,00000             12,0500                    Sim
              006 ALENDRONATO SÓDIO 70MG C/4 CP                      PC              20,00000             35,6900                    Sim
              007 AMIODARONA 100MG C/ 20 CP                          PC              16,00000             11,3700                    Sim
              008 AMIODARONA 200MG C/ 30CP                           PC               6,00000             22,8500                    Sim
              009 ANAFRANIL 75 MG C/20                               PC              16,00000             44,3300                    Sim
              010 ANLODIPINO 5 MG C/ 30 CP                           PC              24,00000             29,1100                    Sim
              011 ANLODIPINO 10 MG C/ 30 CP                          PC              12,00000             36,2600                    Sim
              012 ANLODIPINO + LOSARTAM 5 MG + 100 MG C/ 30 CAPS     PC               6,00000             96,1800                    Sim
              013 ATENOLOL 100 MG C/30CP                             PC              12,00000             16,5300                    Sim
              014 ATENOLOL + CLORTALIDONA 50/12,5MG C/ 30 CP         PC              10,00000             18,7900                    Sim
              015 ATENOLOL + CLORTALIDONA 100MG C/ 28 CP             PC              18,00000             45,6000                    Sim
              016 ATORVASTATINA 20MG X 30                            PC               4,00000            195,0400                    Sim
              017 ATORVASTATINA 20MG C/ 10 COMP REV                  PC               4,00000             61,7600                    Sim
              018 BESILATO DE ANLODIPINO + MAL ENALAPRIL 5 + 20MG CX PC               6,00000             77,8000                    Sim
                   30 CP
              019 BESILATO DE ANLODIPINO + ATENOLOL 5 + 50MG C/ 30CP PC              20,00000             56,5800                    Sim
                  R
              020 BETAMETASONA + GENTAMICINA + TOLNAFTATO + CLIOQUIN PC               4,00000             22,6100                    Sim
                  OL CREME 20G
              021 BIMATOPROST COLÍRIO FR 3 ML                        PC               6,00000             80,9200                    Sim
              022 BIPERIDENO 2 MG C/ 80 CP                           PC              24,00000             24,0500                    Sim
              023 BIPERIDENO RETARD 4MG C/30 CP REVESTEDO            PC              12,00000             15,4600                    Sim
              024 BLUMEL XAROPE 120 ML                               PC              16,00000             15,6000                    Sim
              025 BROMETO DE IPRATROPIO + FENOTEROL AER. FR 15 ML BO PC              12,00000             29,3400                    Sim
                  CAL + AER.
              026 BROMETO DE IPRATROPIO + SALBUTAMOL FR AEROSSOL C/  PC              12,00000             29,7300                    Sim
                  10 ML + AEROCMERA
              027 BROMETO DE TIOTROPIO C/ 30 CPR                     PC               6,00000            300,6000                    Sim
              028 BROMEZINA (CLORIDRATO DE) 0,8MG XPE INFANTIL 120ML PC               3,00000             11,5200                    Sim
              029 BROMEZINA (CLORIDRATO DE) 1,6 MG XPE ADULTO 120 ML PC               3,00000             13,3100                    Sim
              030 CLORIDRATO DE BUPROPINA 150MG C/ 30CP              PC               6,00000             56,6100                    Sim
              031 BUDESONIDA SPRAY NASAL 32MCG                       PC               6,00000             19,9200                    Sim
              032 CAPTOPRIL 12,5 MG C/30 CP                          PC              20,00000             25,3500                    Sim
              033 CAPTOPRIL 50MG C/ 28 CP                            PC              10,00000             73,6600                    Sim
              034 CARBAMAZEPINA 400MG C/ 20CPR                       PC               4,00000             24,2100                    Sim
              035 CARBONATO DE CALCIO + VITAMINA D600 + 150MG C/ 60C PC               6,00000             51,2100                    Sim
                  PR
              036 CARBONATO DE LITIO 300MG C/ 50CP                   PC              24,00000             21,9400                    Sim
              037 CARBONATO DE LITIO 450 MG C/30 CP CR               PC               6,00000             29,0100                    Sim
              038 CARVEDILOL 25MG C/ 30 CPR                          PC              12,00000             45,5500                    Sim
              039 CARVEDILOL 3,125 MG C/ 28 CP                       PC              10,00000             27,3000                    Sim
              040 CARVEDILOL 6,25MG C/14 CP                          PC               2,00000             16,7000                    Sim
              041 CARVEDILOL 6,25 C/ 30CP                            PC               6,00000             22,0400                    Sim
              042 CARVEDILOL 12,5 MG C/14 CP                         PC              15,00000             19,4400                    Sim
              043 CELECOXIB 200MG C/30 CP                            PC               4,00000             88,6000                    Sim
              044 CETAPHIL LOCAO FACIL FPS 15 60 ML                  PC               3,00000             59,8600                    Sim
              045 CILOSTAZOL 100 MG C/ 30 CP                         PC              30,00000             50,9600                    Sim
              046 CIPROFIBRATO 100MG C/ 30CPR                        PC               6,00000             50,5500                    Sim
              047 CIPROFIBRATO 100MG C/ 10CP                         PC              12,00000             25,9600                    Sim
              048 CIPROTERONA 50 MG C/ 20 CP                         PC              12,00000             97,9000                    Sim
              049 CITALOPRAM 40 MG C/ 28 CP                          PC              12,00000             93,0100                    Sim
              050 CLOMIPRAMINA 75 MG C/ 20 CP                        PC              12,00000             20,9800                    Sim
              051 CLOPIDOGREL 75 MG C/ 14 CP                         PC               4,00000            130,0000                    Sim
              052 CLORIDRATO DE TRAZODONA 100 MG C/ 20 CP            PC               4,00000             23,1000                    Sim
              053 CLORPROMAZINA 100MG C/ 20 CP                       PC               4,00000              5,7800                    Sim
              054 CLORTALIDONA 12,5MG C/ 42 CP                       PC               3,00000              8,7500                    Sim
              055 CLORTALIDONA 25MG C/ 42CP                          PC              12,00000             14,5400                    Sim
              056 CLORTALIDONA 50 MG C/ 28 CP                        PC               6,00000             15,4300                    Sim
              057 CODEINA + PARACETAMOL 7,5 MG C/ 12CPR              PC              20,00000             12,8200                    Sim
              058 COLAGENASE 30 G                                    PC              24,00000             30,1400                    Sim
              059 COLAGENASE + CLORANFENICOL 30 G                    PC               4,00000             29,4900                    Sim
              060 CUMARINA + TROXERRUTINA C/ 20 CP                   PC              30,00000             24,3100                    Sim
              061 DESOGESTREL C/ 28 CP                               PC               4,00000             27,0000                    Sim
              062 DIACEREINA 50MG C/ 30CP                            PC               8,00000             94,9700                    Sim
              063 DICLOFENACO COLESTIRAMINA 70 MG C/ 20CP            PC               6,00000             27,1000                    Sim
              064 DICLOFENACO SODICO + CARISOPRODOL + PARACETAMOL +  PC              10,00000             31,3100                    Sim
                  CAFEINA C/ 30CP
              065 DICLOFENACO SODICO + CODEINA 50 MG + 50MG C/ 20CP  PC              10,00000             45,3100                    Sim
              066 DIGOXINA ELIXIR 60 ML                              PC              12,00000             13,9900                    Sim
              067 DILTIAZEM 60 MG C/ 50 CP                           PC              12,00000             26,2100                    Sim
              068 DILTIAZEM 90MG C/ 30CP                             PC               6,00000             29,9200                    Sim
              069 DILTIAZEM 180 MG C/ 30 CÁPS                        PC               4,00000             46,3700                    Sim
              070 DIVALPROATO DE SÓDIO 500MG C/ 20 CP                PC              20,00000             37,3100                    Sim
              071 DOMPERIDONA SUSPENSÃO C/ 100 ML                    PC               6,00000             31,3000                    Sim
              072 MESILATO DE DOXAZOSINA 4MG C/ 20CP                 PC               6,00000             54,8400                    Sim
              073 CLORIDRATO DE DULOXETINA 60MG C/ 14CP              PC               6,00000            113,0600                    Sim
              074 ENALAPRIL + ANLODIPINO 5/30MG C/ 30CP              PC              12,00000             77,8000                    Sim
              075 ENALAPRIL + HIDROCLORITIAZIDA 20/12,5 MG C/ 30 CP  PC               4,00000             45,1900                    Sim
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              076 ESOMEPRAZOL MAGNESIO TRIIDRATADO 20 MG C/ 28CP     PC               4,00000            131,7300                    Sim
              077 ESOMEPRAZOL MAGNESIO TRIIDRATADO 40 MG C/ 28CP     PC               4,00000            172,7000                    Sim
              078 ESPIRONOLACTONA 100MG C/ 16 CP                     PC              20,00000             21,2500                    Sim
              079 ESTRADIOL + DROSPERINONA 1+2 MG CX 28 COMP         PC               8,00000             64,4400                    Sim
              080 ETORICOXIB 90 MG C/ 7 CP                           PC               4,00000             33,5900                    Sim
              081 EZETIMIBA + SINVASTATINA 10 + 20MG C/ 28 CP        PC              20,00000             86,5800                    Sim
              082 FIBRINOLISINA+CLORANFENICOL+DESOXIRRIBONUCLEASE PO PC               4,00000             46,1200                    Sim
                  M C/ 30G
              083 FINASTERIDA 1 MG C/ 30 CP                          PC               6,00000             38,5800                    Sim
              084 FINASTERIDA 5 MG C/ 30 CP                          PC              12,00000             50,9800                    Sim
              085 FLUNARIZINA 10 MG C/ 50 CP                         PC               8,00000             19,5800                    Sim
              086 FLUVASTATINA 80 MG C/ 30 CP REVESTIDOS LIB. PROL.  PC               8,00000            105,2400                    Sim
              087 FLUVOXAMINA 100 MG C/ 15 CP                        PC               6,00000            188,5500                    Sim
              088 FORMOTEROL + BUDESONIDA 6 MCG + 200 MCG C/ 60 CAPS PC               2,00000             92,8300                    Sim
              089 FORMOTEROL + BUDESONIDA 12 MCG + 400 MCG C/ 60 CAP PC              12,00000             44,9500                    Sim
                  S
              090 GINKGO BILOBA 80MG C/ 30CP                         PC              10,00000             54,8400                    Sim
              091 GINKGO BILOBA 120 MG C/ 30CP                       PC              10,00000             74,7800                    Sim
              092 SULFATO DE GLICOSAMINA 1500MG C/ 30 ENVELOPES 3,5  PC               8,00000            142,4400                    Sim
                  G
              093 HALOPERIDOL 5 MG C/ 20 CP                          PC              10,00000              6,6300                    Sim
              094 HALOPERIDOL CT C/ 5 AMP 1ML                        PC               3,00000             81,2800                    Sim
              095 HIDROXIZINA 25 MG C/ 30CP                          PC              10,00000             13,1100                    Sim
              096 HIDROXIZINA FR C/ 120 ML                           PC               6,00000             22,7900                    Sim
              097 INSULINA REGULAR FR 10 ML                          PC              12,00000             39,7000                    Sim
              098 ISOSSORBIDA 50MG C/ 30CP                           PC              12,00000             34,3100                    Sim
              099 ISOSSORBIDA 20 MG C/ 30 CP                         PC               6,00000              8,1800                    Sim
              100 KALYAMON B12 SUSP FR 250 ML                        PC              20,00000             18,5000                    Sim
              101 LATANOPROST SOL. OFT. FR 2,5 ML                    PC              12,00000             99,4300                    Sim
              102 LECITINA DE OVOS C/ 30 CAPS                        PC               6,00000             71,0000                    Sim
              103 LERCANIDIPINA 10 MG C/ 20CP                        PC               6,00000             43,5900                    Sim
              104 LEVOTIROXINA SODICA 50 MG C/ 50CP                  PC               4,00000             20,9000                    Sim
              105 LEVOTIROXINA SODICA 150 MG C/ 50CP                 PC               8,00000             27,1600                    Sim
              106 LEVOTIROXINA SODICA 100 MG C/ 30CP                 PC               6,00000              8,2100                    Sim
              107 LEVOTIROXINA SODICA 125MG C/ 30CP                  PC               4,00000             11,4200                    Sim
              108 LOSARTAM 50 MG C/ 30 CP REVESTIDO                  PC               6,00000             36,7300                    Sim
              109 LOSARTANA + HIDROCLOROTIAZIDA 100 MG + 25MG C/ 30  PC               8,00000             69,9400                    Sim
                  CP REVESTIDO
              110 LOSARTANA + HIDROCLOROTIAZIDA 50 + 12,5 MG C/ 30CP PC               8,00000             44,6400                    Sim
              111 LOVASTATINA 20MG C/ 30 CP                          PC              12,00000             46,9800                    Sim
              112 MEDROXIPROGESTERONA 150 MG AMP. 1 ML               PC               4,00000             29,7100                    Sim
              113 MELOXICAM 15 MG C/10CP                             PC               6,00000             27,3400                    Sim
              114 CLORIDRATO DE MEMANTINA 10 MG C/ 30CP              PC               6,00000             61,2500                    Sim
              115 METILFENIDATO C/ 20CP                              PC              20,00000             16,4400                    Sim
              116 METOCLOPRAMIDA + DIMETICONA + PEPSINA 7+40+50MG C/ PC              12,00000             26,8000                    Sim
                  30 CP
              117 METOPROLOL 50 MG C/ 20 CP                          PC               8,00000             19,5500                    Sim
              118 METOTREXARO 2,5 MG C/ 24CP                         PC               6,00000             18,0300                    Sim
              119 MIDAZOLAM 15 MG C/ 20 CP                           PC              12,00000             43,7700                    Sim
              120 MORFINA 10MG C/ 50CPR                              PC               6,00000             25,4200                    Sim
              121 NAPROXENO 500 MG C/ 20 CP                          PC              20,00000             20,7000                    Sim
              122 NATURETTI GELÉIA - GELÉIA 130 G                    PC              15,00000             35,3400                    Sim
              123 NIFEDIPINA RETARD 10 MG C/ 30 CP REVESTIDO         PC               6,00000             14,5300                    Sim
              124 NIFEDIPINA RETARD - RETARD 20 MG CX C/ 30 COMP     PC               2,00000             22,6300                    Sim
              125 NIFEDIPINO 30 MG C/ 15CP                           PC               6,00000             50,4600                    Sim
              126 NITRENDIPINO 10 MG C/ 20 CP                        PC               6,00000             20,8200                    Sim
              127 NITRENDIPINO 20 MG C/ 20 CP                        PC               2,00000             27,8500                    Sim
              128 ORFENADRINA + DIPIRONA + CAFEINA 35MG + 300MG + 50 PC              30,00000             10,4500                    Sim
                  MG C/ 30CPR
              129 PANTOPRAZOL 40 MG C/ 28 CP                         PC              12,00000             70,7000                    Sim
              130 PARACETAMOL 750 MG C/ 20 CP                        PC               6,00000             21,3800                    Sim
              131 PASSIFLORA ALATA + CRATAEGUS OXYACANTH + LINNE + A PC              30,00000             20,9100                    Sim
                  DONIS VERNALIS C/ 20 DRG
              132 PLANTAGO OVATA 3,5 G PO EFERV. CART C/ 30 ENV X 5  PC               6,00000             53,8300                    Sim
                  G
              133 PRAVASTATINA 10MG C/ 30CPR                         PC               8,00000             49,9000                    Sim
              134 PRAVASTATINA 20 MG C/ 30 CP                        PC               8,00000             75,7900                    Sim
              135 PRAVASTATINA 40MG C/ 30CP                          PC               4,00000            137,1700                    Sim
              136 PREDNISOLONA, ACETATO, COLÍRIO FR 5 ML             PC               6,00000             27,4800                    Sim
              137 PREDNISONA XPE 3 MG/ML FR C/ 120 ML + PIPETA DOSAD PC               6,00000             26,1000                    Sim
                  ORA
              138 PROPAFENOMA 300 MG C/ 20CP                         PC               4,00000             47,0100                    Sim
              139 PROPATILNITRATO C/ 50CPR                           PC              20,00000             14,7900                    Sim
              140 PROPRANOLOL + HIDROCLOROTIZIDA 80/25 MG C/ 30 CP   PC               8,00000             11,0000                    Sim
              141 RALOXIFENO 60 MG C/ 14 CP                          PC               5,00000             82,2500                    Sim
              142 RAMIPRIL + HIDROCLOROTIAZIDA 5+12,5MG C/ 30CP      PC               6,00000             63,1500                    Sim
              143 RISPERIDONA 1MG C/ 20CPR                           PC               4,00000             24,5300                    Sim
              144 RISPERIDONA 2 MG C/ 20 CP                          PC              16,00000             37,0700                    Sim
              145 RISPERIDONA 3 MG C/ 20 CP                          PC              16,00000             46,2200                    Sim
              146 ROSUVASTATINA CALCICA 10 MG C/ 10 CP               PC              12,00000             37,6800                    Sim
              147 ROSUVASTATINA CALCICA 10 MG C/ 30 CP               PC              24,00000            100,0700                    Sim
              148 ROSUVASTATINA CALCICA 20,8 MG C/ 30CP              PC              12,00000            184,5500                    Sim
              149 SERETIDE 25/ 125 MCG SPRAY                         PC               6,00000             87,0600                    Sim
              150 SERETIDE 50/ 100 MCG X 60 DOSES                    PC               6,00000             76,9400                    Sim
              151 SERETIDE 50/ 250 MCG X 60 DOSES                    PC              12,00000             87,0600                    Sim
              152 SERETIDE 50/ 500 MCG X 60 DOSES                    PC               6,00000            148,9100                    Sim
              153 SERTRALINA 50 CM C/ 28CP                           PC              12,00000             51,4000                    Sim
              154 SERTRALINA 75MG C/30CP REVEST                      PC               6,00000             86,0400                    Sim
              155 SERTRALINA 100 MG C/ 20 CP                         PC               6,00000             77,4300                    Sim
              156 SINVASTATINA 40 MG C/ 30 CP                        PC               4,00000             43,6700                    Sim
              157 SINVASTATINA 80MG C/ 10 CP                         PC               4,00000             36,3300                    Sim
              158 SULBUTIAMINA 200 MG C/ 20 DRG                      PC               6,00000             28,7700                    Sim
              159 SULPIRIDA 200 MG C/ 20 CP                          PC               6,00000             14,5600                    Sim
              160 SUMATRIPTANO 100 MG C/ 2 CP                        PC              12,00000             40,0700                    Sim
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              161 TRAVOPROSTA 0,004% SOL. OFT. 2,5ML                 PC               6,00000             74,8500                    Sim
              162 TETRACICLINA + ANFOTERICINA B CREME VAG BG 45G +10 PC               6,00000             32,3800                    Sim
                  APL
              163 TIAMINA + PIRIDOXINA + CIANOCOBALAMINA 5000 MCG +  PC               6,00000             38,3400                    Sim
                  100 MG + 100 MG C/ 20 DRG
              164 TICLOPIDINA 250MG C/30 CP                          PC              12,00000             37,2000                    Sim
              165 TIORIDAZINA 3% SOL. ORAL C/ 50 ML                  PC              12,00000             19,4300                    Sim
              166 TRIMETAZIDINA 20 MG C/ 30 CP                       PC              12,00000             28,1700                    Sim
              167 VALERIANA OFFICINALIS L 50MG C/ 20CP               PC               6,00000             32,8500                    Sim
              168 VALPROATO DE SÓDIO 500 MG C/ 40 CP                 PC              12,00000             22,2000                    Sim
              169 VALSARTAM 160 MG C/ 28 CP                          PC              10,00000             75,6200                    Sim
              170 VALSARTAM 320 MG C/ 28 CP                          PC               6,00000             79,6000                    Sim
              171 VALSARTAM 80 MG C/ 28 CP                           PC              18,00000             75,6200                    Sim
              172 VALSARTAM + HIDROCLOROTIAZIDA 160 MG + 25 MG C/ 28 PC              30,00000            107,8000                    Sim
                   CP
              173 VENLAFAXINA 75 MG C/ 14 CP                         PC              24,00000             42,5100                    Sim
              174 VENLAFAXINA 150 MG C/ 14 CP                        PC              20,00000             63,4500                    Sim
              175 VITAMINAS (SUPLEVIT) C/ 20 DRG                     PC               4,00000             17,3600                    Sim
              176 VITAMINAS (SUPRADYN) C/ 60 DRG                     PC               4,00000             55,7400                    Sim
              177 VITAMINAS GRAVIDEZ/ LACTAÇÃO C/ 30 DRG             PC               6,00000             35,8600                    Sim
              178 WARFARINA 5 MG C/ 30 CPR                           PC              12,00000             15,6200                    Sim
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